	Home | IC Distributors  | About Us | Contact Us
Location : Home  >  M > MP4KE27AE3
	MP4KE27AE3 (Microsemi HI-REL [MIL])
		    Part Number:
            MP4KE27AE3
		    Manufacturer:
            Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
		    Description:
            TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO41
		    Category:
            Circuit Protection
		    Family:
            TVS - Diodes
		    Lifecycle:
            Non-Stock
		    RoHS:
            Lead free / RoHS Compliant
		Reference Price :
$ 1.57500 (This price is for reference only)
		 MP4KE27AE3 datasheet(pdf) download
        Request for Quote
        		Need Parts : 	 *	Need Q'ty : 	  *
	Mfg : 	 	Target Unit Price (us$) :
	Your Name : 	  *	Email : 	  *
	Tel : 	  *	Company Name :
	Message :
	    MP4KE27AE3  distributors
	        Relate Part Number
307410 Weidmuller  WSP-PG7 STOPPING PLUGS SS
HP-3651-B Bud Industries  BOX ABS 3.63X2.61X1.10" BLK
BOS 401 ASC Rose Bopla  BOX ABS 3.94X2.56X0.95" BLACK
02205094 Rose Bopla  BOX POLY 2.05X1.97X1.38" GRAY
1210BK Hammond Manufacturing  BOX ABS 5.2X2.96X2.44" BLACK
LP-1107 NT Bivar Inc  INSRT/EXTRCT PCB 1.12" .063" NAT
ER-16526-BT Bud Industries  RACK ECONOMIZER 84.06X22X 30.75"
CAB.01402 Taoglas Limited  CABLE SMA JACK - MMCX 100MM
PT8X30NB Laird Technologies IAS  CBL ASSY PIGTAIL 30' CRIMP N-BNC
A9CCA-0608E TE Connectivity  FLEX CABLE - AFK06A/AE06/AFK06A
0982670784 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 254 TYPE D 9POS
0982670973 Molex Inc  1MM JMPR LGT 127 TYPE A 27POS
H3AXT-10102-W8 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1506TR/A3048W/X 2"
H3AAG-10105-B6 Hirose Electric Co Ltd  JUMPER-H1507TR/A3049B/H1507TR 5"
09457710168 Harting  RJI KABEL AWG 22/7;1XIP20;5M
H3441R-14C Modular Cable Assemblies (VA)  CBLE ASSY 4-4 COIL SGL END14'WHT
A3AAG-1036M TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE- ASC10G/ AE10M / ASC10
A3BBG-1036G TE Connectivity  IDC CABLE-ASR10G/ AE10G / ASR10G
5493C SL001 Alpha Wire  CABLE 3PAIR 24AWG SLATE 1000'
E1036S.30.10 General Cable/Carol Brand  6C/18 7/15.2BC UNSH CMR/CL3R
172619 WH001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 26AWG WHITE 1000'
3111626 TN005 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 16AWG TAN 100'
460819 BL001 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 8AWG BLUE 1000'
892010 WH013 Alpha Wire  HOOK-UP STRND 20AWG WHITE 5000'
1827980000 Weidmuller  FRAME GROMMET SPLIT PLASTIC BLK
BT4S-M Panduit Corp  CABLE TIE STD 50LB NAT 15.1"
RT-220-3/4-9-SP TE Connectivity  HEAT SHRINK TUBING
229-2-39084-80-V Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
219-3-23823-1 Sensata Technologies/Airpax  CIRCUIT BREAKER MAG-HYDR LEVER
LNRK125.X Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 125A 250V NON STD SLOW
7100.1013.13 Schurter Inc  FUSE 630MA 250V T-LAG 3.5MM PCB
0322006.H Littelfuse Inc  FUSE 6A 250V FAST 3AB CERAMIC
PTGL12AR150M6B72B0 Murata Electronics North America  THERMISTOR PTC 125V 15 OHM 120C
PTCTZ3NR100GTE Vishay BC Components  THERMISTOR 10 OHM 245V SMT PTC
SM6T36CA-E3/52 Vishay Semiconductor Diodes Division  TVS DIODE 30.8VWM 64.3VC SMB
MSMLG110CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 110VWM 177VC DO215AB
MXLSMBJ22CA Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 22VWM 35.5VC DO214AA
MA5KP5.0CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 5VWM 9.2VC DO204AR
MXPLAD6.5KP90CAE3 Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]  TVS DIODE 90VWM 146VC PLAD
ROV05-220L-S-2 TE Connectivity  VARISTOR 18.7V 100A DISC 5MM
	MP4KE27AE3  keywords
	    	MP4KE27AE3
	MP4KE27AE3  Microsemi HI-REL [MIL]
	MP4KE27AE3  pdf
	MP4KE27AE3  datasheet
	MP4KE27AE3  price
	MP4KE27AE3  distributor
	electronic components MP4KE27AE3
	MP4KE27AE3  Circuit Protection
	MP4KE27AE3  TVS - Diodes
	MP4KE27AE3  TVS DIODE 23.1VWM 37.5VC DO41
	MP4KE27AE3
Copyright  © Find IC Datasheet 2007-2017 FICPDF.COM . All Rights Reserved .